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Women / 6 / Ch 7-9
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Celia Racanelli6071
Naydenov

9.150 9.225 9.4009.350 37.125
1 1 2 1 1 

1 

Keeley McCord6066
Naydenov

8.875 8.075 9.1509.500 35.600
2 2 1 2 2 

2 

Savonna Bowen6017
Black Hills

8.550 7.475 8.5009.250 33.775
3 3 3 3 3 

3 
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Women / 6 / Ch 10
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Lisette Bair6089
OMEGA

9.050 8.900 9.6509.575 37.175
2T 4 1 1T 1 

1 

Ella Irving6091
OMEGA

9.150 9.050 9.6509.175 37.025
1 1 4 2T 2 

2 

Shayne Solomon6104
Oregon Olympic

8.700 9.025 9.5259.150 36.400
7 2T 5 3 3 

3 

Leila Obeidat6051
Gymnastics East

9.050 8.125 9.4759.075 35.725
3T 8 7 4 4 

4 

Abby Madsen6036
Flip Factory

9.050 8.700 9.2008.500 35.450
4T 5 9 5 5 

5 

McKayla Hanks6016
Black Hills

8.750 8.375 8.8259.125 35.075
6 6 6 9 6 

6 

Amy Madsen6037
Flip Factory

9.050 8.050 9.0508.900 35.050
5T 9 8 8 7 

7 

Emily Gingell6090
OMEGA

8.500 7.400 9.1259.350 34.375
9T 12 2 6 8 

8 

Trinity Tanner6027
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.500 7.650 9.1007.850 33.100
10T 10 10 7 9 

9 

Erin Kennedy6061
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

8.475 8.225 8.4507.800 32.950
11 7 11 11 10 

10 

Bralyn Peterson6035
Flip Factory

8.650 7.550 8.5257.150 31.875
8 11 12 10 11 

11 

Olivia Hinckley6070
Naydenov

0.000 9.025 0.0009.300 18.325
12 3T 3 12 12 

12 
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Women / 6 / Ch 11
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Yuli Hachmon6004
Advantage

9.100 8.900 9.5009.400 36.900
4 10T 6T 4 1 

1 

Claire Anderson6088
OMEGA

8.900 9.250 9.4509.275 36.875
12T 1 9 5 2 

2 

Adyson Belmont6015
Black Hills

9.050 9.100 9.0759.625 36.850
6T 6 1 12T 3 

3 

Rebecca Roach6068
Naydenov

8.700 9.200 9.3759.525 36.800
15T 3T 2T 9 4T

4T

Tiana Reyes6069
Naydenov

9.075 9.225 9.4009.100 36.800
5 2 13 7T 5T

5T

Hannah Gardiner6083
OMEGA

9.050 8.925 9.2759.525 36.775
7T 8T 3T 10 6 

6 

Kayla Marshak6085
OMEGA

9.150 8.900 9.4009.250 36.700
1T 11T 10 8T 7 

7 

Madison Thompson6046
Gymnastics East

9.150 8.300 9.7009.500 36.650
2T 15 4 1T 8 

8 

Stephanie Shilov6048
Gymnastics East

8.700 8.650 9.7009.325 36.375
16T 13 8 2T 9 

9 

Cierra Torosian6025
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.150 9.200 8.7008.950 36.000
3T 4T 14T 20 10 

10 

Sone Matthews6087
OMEGA

8.575 8.925 9.1509.225 35.875
19 9T 11 11 11 

11 

Mariah Barnett6034
Flip Factory

8.875 8.425 9.0259.400 35.725
14 14 7T 15T 12 

12 

Deiana Gutwig6073
Northwest Gymnastics

8.950 8.750 8.9508.950 35.600
11 12 15T 18 13 

13 

Addysein Ross6013
Black Hills

8.600 9.050 8.9008.850 35.400
18 7 16 19 14 

14 

Rain Toney6086
OMEGA

8.700 9.150 9.5507.800 35.200
17T 5 21 3 15 

15 

Katelyn Greenwald6064
Naydenov

9.000 7.025 9.4259.450 34.900
10 20 5 6 16 

16 

Meagan Stinson6072
Northwest Gymnastics

9.050 7.650 9.0258.500 34.225
8T 19 19 16T 17T

17T

Gracee Ziegler6026
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.900 7.750 9.0508.525 34.225
13T 18 18 14 18T

18T

Mary Salyards6074
Northwest Gymnastics

9.025 6.675 9.0009.125 33.825
9 21 12 17 19 

19 

Josie Barnett6033
Flip Factory

8.300 8.000 9.0758.350 33.725
21 16 20 13T 20 

20 

Isabella Bonagofski6014
Black Hills

8.550 7.800 8.4508.600 33.400
20 17 17 21 21 

21 
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Women / 6 / Jr 13
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Kelsie Roach6067
Naydenov

9.400 9.250 9.6009.500 37.750
1 1 2 2 1 

1 

Annika Magnusen6056
Metro Gymnastics

8.900 8.675 9.5009.200 36.275
6 8 5 3 2T

2T

Alexis Fisher6101
Oregon Olympic

9.250 8.800 9.4008.825 36.275
2T 6 11 5 3T

3T

Tori McConnell6018
Crystals

9.250 9.150 9.4508.275 36.125
3T 2 15 4 4 

4 

Madison Rasanen6062
Naydenov

9.000 8.400 9.1009.325 35.825
5 11 3T 8T 5 

5 

Etta Susemiehl6055
Metro Gymnastics

8.850 8.700 9.2009.000 35.750
7 7 7 6 6 

6 

Vivian Knudsen6098
Oregon Gymnastics

8.800 9.100 8.8508.950 35.700
8T 3 8T 13 7 

7 

Karla Sandoval6052
Hart's Gymnastics

8.575 8.375 9.1509.100 35.200
13 12 6 7 8T

8T

Marissa Powers6022
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.800 8.850 8.8008.750 35.200
9T 5 12 14 9T

9T

Bethany Frey6029
Flip Factory

8.650 8.575 8.9508.550 34.725
12 10 13 11T 10 

10 

Chiara Ravasia6021
Dynamic Gymnastics

8.550 7.750 9.1008.950 34.350
14 14 9T 9T 11 

11 

Ruth Moeller6040
Gym Nest

8.500 7.775 8.6009.325 34.200
15 13 4T 15 12 

12 

Tallie Voss6000
Advantage

8.700 7.675 9.1008.425 33.900
11 15 14 10T 13 

13 

Abigail Peacock6042
Gymnastics East

9.100 8.900 9.8000.000 27.800
4 4 16 1 14 

14 

Caeley Nix6009
Black Hills

8.725 0.000 8.9508.950 26.625
10 16 10T 12T 15 

15 

Ella Jarrett6078
OMEGA

0.000 8.600 0.0009.600 18.200
16 9 1 16 16 

16 
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Women / 6 / Jr 14
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Samantha Serex6041
Gymnastics East

9.150 9.100 9.6509.400 37.300
2T 1 2 1 1 

1 

Isabel Sanchez6007
Black Hills

9.150 8.025 9.6009.150 35.925
3T 8 6 2 2T

2T

Hannah Yohe6020
Dynamic Gymnastics

9.100 8.175 9.2009.450 35.925
4 7 1 4 3T

3T

Madison Gardiner6076
OMEGA

8.450 8.600 8.9259.350 35.325
10 5 3 9 4 

4 

Megi Kerlee6008
Black Hills

8.750 7.950 9.1009.325 35.125
7T 9 4 7 5 

5 

Arianna Chappell6054
Metro Gymnastics

8.850 8.950 9.2757.900 34.975
6 2 11 3 6 

6 

Lexi Brinker6096
Oregon Gymnastics

8.700 8.700 9.0258.400 34.825
9 4 9 8 7 

7 

Lily Robinson6100
Oregon Olympic

8.900 8.750 9.1258.025 34.800
5 3 10 5T 8 

8 

Susan Cook6095
Oregon Gymnastics

9.200 7.200 9.1259.050 34.575
1 11 8 6T 9 

9 

Sydney McLean6028
Flip Factory

8.750 7.600 8.4509.225 34.025
8T 10 5 10 10 

10 

Emma Baudrexl6097
Oregon Gymnastics

0.000 8.300 0.0009.075 17.375
11 6 7 11 11 

11 
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Women / 6 / Sr 15+
Session: 4

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Makayla Crittenden6006
Black Hills

9.100 8.800 9.6759.475 37.050
3 1 2 1 1 

1 

Maura Parker6060
Mt. Baker Gymnastics

9.250 8.650 9.2759.500 36.675
2 2 1 6 2 

2 

Julie Rucker6093
Oregon Gymnastics

8.900 8.600 9.4759.300 36.275
4 3 3 2 3 

3 

Briana Tuttle6005
Black Hills

9.375 8.525 8.8009.175 35.875
1 4 6 7 4 

4 

Grace Peck6038
Gym Nest

8.500 8.475 9.4259.025 35.425
7T 5 8 3 5T

5T

Mei Toyohara6092
Oregon Gymnastics

8.850 8.175 9.3509.050 35.425
5 7 7 4 6T

6T

Emma Meese6075
OMEGA

8.650 7.425 9.3009.225 34.600
6 8 5 5 7 

7 

Brina Lane6039
Gym Nest

8.500 7.100 8.5509.250 33.400
8T 9 4 8 8 

8 

Haley Vezina6106
Oregon Olympic

8.200 8.325 8.3008.425 33.250
9 6 9 9 9 

9 
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